Last Name
Ackerman
Adams
Adams
Adams

Ah Hi
Anderst
Arnold
Arriaga Franco
Atkins
Austin
Austin
Austin
Babb

Bair
Barney
Beauchamp
Bedke
Bennett
Bennett
Berntson
Bilski
Black
Blanco
Blanco
Bower

Bowey
Brack
Brooking
Brown
Bugbee
Bugbee
Burke
Buttenhoff
Byers
Calkins
Cardiff
Carlisle
Carlisle
Chaffee
Cole
Colville

Diploma Name

Brian Ackerman
Jonissa Bandian Adams
Jonissa Bandian Adams
Jonissa Bandian Adams
Tiana Ashley Ah Hi
Drew Trav Anderst
Tiffany Danielle Arnold
Yolanda Arriaga Franco
Marie Elaine Atkins
Abigail Suzanne Austin
Abigail Suzanne Austin
Abigail Suzanne Austin
Lawrence R. Babb
Amberlyn Breann Bair
Eric Russell Barney
Loren E Beauchamp
Jacee Jo Rio Bedke
Lainey Rose Bennett
Lexi Kay Bennett

Carli Berntson

Harley Dee Bilski
Grace Abigail Black
Sarah Faith Blanco
Sarah Faith Blanco
Tammy Lynn Bower

McKenzie Jo Bowey
DESTRY B BRACK

Rachel L Brooking

Devon Dennis Brown
Ashley Ann Bugbee
Ashley Ann Bugbee
Deborah Lynn Burke
Rebecca Grace Buttenhoff
Kayley Marie Byers
Natasha Ann Calkins
Morganne Shelby Cardiff
Sabrina Eilene Carlisle
Sabrina Eilene Carlisle
Ciara Elizabeth Chaffee
Anthony Joseph Cole
Olivia Colville

Term

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

Degree Majors Desc Conc

BS
AAS
ITC
ITC
BSN
BS
BS
BSN
BSN
AA
BSN
ACRT
ATC
BS
AA
BS
BSN
AA
AA
BS
BS
BSN
BSN
ACRT
BS

BS
AA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
BS
BS
BS
AA
AA
BAS
BSN

Communication Arts

Medical Assistant

Medical Biller/Coder

Medical Receptionist

Nursing

Biology

Elementary Education

Nursing

Nursing

Liberal Arts

Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership
Auto Mechanics Tech
Computed Tomography

Liberal Arts

General Studies;Social Sciences
Nursing

Liberal Arts:Nat Sciences
Liberal Arts

Business Administration
Psychology

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership
General Studies;Education

Biology

Liberal Arts

Computed Tomography
Computed Tomography
Justice Studies
Psychology

Nursing

Elementary Education
Nursing

Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Justice Studies

Liberal Arts

Liberal Arts

Information Technology
Nursing

Minors Desc Conc

Chemistry
Literacy

Political Science

Marketing;Economics

Geographic Information
Systems

Literacy

Literacy

Honors

MC

PH
MC

MC

SC

SC
CL

CL

MC

Hometown
Lewistown, Idaho
Pullman, WA
Pullman, WA
Pullman, WA
Clarkston, Washington
Lewiston, Idaho
Post Falls, Idaho
Carey, ID

Naples, ID
Greenleaf, Idaho
Greenleaf, Idaho
Greenleaf, Idaho
Idaho

Donnelly, ID
Bellevue, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Meridian, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Lehi, Utah
Rathdrum, Idaho
Kalispell, Montana
Lewiston Idaho
Lewiston Idaho
Kamiah, Idaho

Genesee, ID
RATHDRUM
Moscow, |daho
Lewiston, ID
Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Post Falls

Lewiston, Idaho
Snohomish,Wa
Lapwai, Idaho
Hayden, Idaho
Cincinnatus NY
Cincinnatus NY
Cottonwood, Idaho
Clarkston, Washington
Boise, ID



Conrad
Coulombe
Cox
Crickmon
Cuevas-Jimenez
Dabovich
Dalton
Dalton
Davila Castillo
Davila Castillo
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Day

De Goede
Dean
Diehl
Dignan
Doane
Dotson
Drobish
Ebbers
Eller
Fader
Fillingim
Fillingim
Finkelnburg
Flygare
Forge
Gallegly
Garcia
Graves
Gray

Gray
Griffin
Groner
Grovhoug
Guajardo
Haeg
Haeg

Hall
Haller-Cruz

Josie Roberta Conrad
William Eugene Coulombe
Elisa Raelynn Cox

Olivia Dee Crickmon
Marla Lucia Cuevas-Jimenez
Brenda Dabovich

Luc Dalton

Matthew O Dalton

Carlos Antonio Davila Castillo
Carlos Antonio Davila Castillo
Danielle Ashley Davis
Forrest Reid Davis

Rachel Mae Davis

Scott William Davis
Dawson Day

Rebecca Dominique De Goede
Kyndall Melise Dean
Gwendolyn Jeanne Diehl-
Spencer Elvis Dignan
Danielle Doane

Amber Nicole Dotson
Nathan P Drobish

Kari Ann Ebbers

Grace Payton Eller

Sarah Fader

Jazlen Bella Fillingim
Jazlen Bella Fillingim
Carrie Marie Finkelnburg
Adriana Nunes Flygare
Kendall Alexis Forge
Joshua Gallegly

Sarah Ashley Garcia
Brayden Michael Graves
Logan Hunter Gray

Logan Hunter Gray
Andrea Thayn Griffin
Maggie Nicole Groner
Sonja Grovhoug

Thalia Celeste Guajardo
Kaci N Haeg

Kaci N Haeg

Sandra Kaye Hall

Victor Alexis Haller-Cruz

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

BS
AA
BSN
BS
AA
BSN
BS
AA
BS
AS
BSN
BS
BSN
BS
GCERT
BSN
BSN
BSN
BS
BSN
AA
BAS
BSN
BS
BSN
BA
BA
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
ITC
BS
AAS
ITC
BSN
BS
BSN
ACRT
BSN
ACRT
BS
BS

Computed Tomography
Liberal Arts

Nursing

Computed Tomography
Behavioral Science
Nursing

Justice Studies

Liberal Arts

Sport Administration
Business Administration
Nursing

Business Management
Nursing

Accounting

Sport Coaching

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Business Administration
Nursing

Behavioral Science
Business

Nursing

Elementary Education
Nursing

English

Justice Studies

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Medical Biller/Coder
Biology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Nursing

Elementary Education
Nursing

Fitness

Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Computed Tomography

General Studies;Social Sciences

Coaching

Economics

Special Education

Art

Literacy

Sociology

CL

SC

MC

SC

CL
MC

MC

CL

Enterprise Oregon
Post Falls

Kamiah, ID

Lewiston Idaho
Lapwai, Idaho

Coeur d'Alene Idaho
Boise Idaho

Bellevue Washington
Cordoba, Ver. Mexico
Cordoba, Ver. Mexico
Genesee, ID
Lewiston, Idaho
Sagle, Idaho
Caldwell, ID
Gresham, Oregon
Mossyrock, WA
Kimberly, Idaho
SPIRIT LAKE, ID
Lewiston

Boise Idaho
Lewiston Idaho
Orofino, Idaho 83544
Boise, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Seattle, WA
Gooding, Idaho
Gooding, Idaho
Lewiston, ID

Coeur D' Alene, Idaho
Lewiston, ID

Post Falls, Idaho
Lewiston ID

Juliaetta ID

Lapwai Idaho

Lapwai Idaho
Emmett

Tulare, Ca

Meridian, ID
Wilder,ID

Saint Maries, Idaho
Saint Maries, Idaho
Jerome, Idaho

Twin Falls, ID



Hamblen
Hamblen
Hansen
Harmon
Harmon
Harrison
Havens
Heath
Heen
Hill
Hoffman
Holcomb
Holt
Huang
Hudson
Hughes
Hunt
Husakovic
Ivie

Ivie
James
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kamau
Kayser
Kelley
Kennard
Kerr
Kiblen
Kingsley
Knudson
Kuenyedzi
Larson
Latham
Latu

Lee

Lee
Lema
Lemmon
Lidean
Lineberry
Littrell

Laura Lynn Hamblen
Laura Lynn Hamblen
Kelsey Hansen

Rosco Eugene Harmon
Rosco Eugene Harmon
Emily Harrison

Samantha Victoria Havens
Jilian Marly Heath

Kayla Dawn Heen
Kimberly Marie Hill
Elizabeth Hoggan Hoffman
Todd Holcomb

Raven Thunder-Skye Holt
Yue Huang

Katherine Hudson
Stephanie Anja Hughes
Kaylee Yates Hunt
Mejrima Husakovic
Tarah Nichole Ivie

Tarah Nichole Ivie
Jennifer Leann James
Brianna Johnson

Callie Danielle Johnson
Chloe Faith Jones

Joyce Kamau Vivas
Cassie Kayser

Eric Ross Kelley

Eric Kennard

Philip Thomas Kerr
Hannah Nicole Kiblen
Shaye Lynn Kingsley
Rachel Gabrielle Knudson
Kenneth Akem Bubune Kuenyedzi
Lana Mecarte Larson
Valen Gabriel Latham
Elisiva Faletau Latu
Aaron Lee

Lindsey Nichole Lee
Andrew James Lema
Ernest Graham Lemmon
Rebecca Lee Lidean

Jade Marie Lineberry
Brett Owen Littrell

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

BS
AA
BSN
AAS
ITC
ACRT
BSN
AS
BS
AAS
BS
BS
AAS
BS
BS
BSN
AS
BSN
BS
AA
BAS
BSN
BSN
AA
BSN
BSN
BFA
BS
ATC
BSN
AAS
AA
AAS
AAS
BAS
BS
BSN
BS
BS
BS
AA
BSN
AAS

Justice Studies

Liberal Arts

Nursing

Information Technology
Information Technology
Nursing Management/Leadership
Nursing

Business Administration
Radiographic Science
Admin Medical Assistant
Computed Tomography
Business & Communication
Web Design & Development
Business Management
Elementary Education
Nursing

Business Administration
Nursing

Elementary Education
Liberal Arts

Applied Technology
Nursing

Nursing

Behavioral Science
Nursing

Nursing

Creative Writing
Business Management
Auto Mechanics Tech
Nursing

Graphic Communications
Liberal Arts

Graphic Communications
Hospitality Management
Engineering Tech - Civil

Business Administration Marketing
Nursing

General Studies;Business Marketing
Accounting

Interdisciplinary Studies
Justice Studies

Nursing

Welding Technology

MC

PH

MC

SC

Post Falls, Idaho

Post Falls, Idaho
Rigby, ID

Clarkston Washington
Clarkston Washington
Spokane Valley, WA
Palo Cedro, California
Lewiston, Idaho
Williston North Dakota
Colton, WA

Twin Falls, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Lewiston, Idaho
Fujian, China

Coeur d' Alene, ID

Los Angeles, CA
Kamiah, Idaho

Twin Falls, Idaho
Pinehurst Idaho
Pinehurst Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Idaho Falls, Idaho
Meridian Idaho
Orofino Idaho
Rancho Cordova, CA
Jerome, Idaho
Lewiston, ID
Rathdrum Idaho
Moscow, ldaho

idaho

Lewiston Idaho
Lewiston, ID
Lome/Togo
Horseshoe Bend, Idaho
Lewiston, ID

Sydney, New South Wales

Boise, Idaho
Boise, Idaho

Moscow Idaho/Latah County

Stanfield, Oregon

Moscow, ID
Great Falls, Montana
Meridian, ID



Lockwood
Louder
Louder
Louie-Mcgee
Lund
Lundsten
Lundsten
Madden
Magee
Mangini
Martin
Martinez
Maund
May
McAlister
McFarland
McGeary
McLemore
McLemore
McOmber
McPheeters
Mercer
Miller
Miller
Moore
Moosman
Morgan
Murray
Nagle
Nash
Needham
Nesary
Nesary
Newton
Nicholas
Nichols
O'Brien
Oliver
Olsen
Onorato
Padgett
Palmer

Dylan Michael Lockwood
Marissa Lyn Louder
Marissa Lyn Louder
Kenneth Jackson Louie-Mcgee
Jackson Thomas Lund
Marisa Kristine Lundsten
Marisa Kristine Lundsten
Michaela Marie Madden
Bridgette Marie Magee
Emily Renae Mangini
Olivia Marie Martin
Richard David Martinez
Azia Marie Maund
Galen Spencer May
Calahan McAlister
Jessica Erin McFarland
Amber Dawn McGeary
Shelby Drew McLemore
Shelby Drew McLemore
Teisha McOmber
JoAnne McPheeters
Kaden Kusicko Mercer
Jonathan Edward Miller
Nolan Richard Miller
Caleb Joseph Moore
Jade Mariah Moosman
Rae Ann Morgan

Tessa Lanae Murray
Aidan Nagle

Aubrey Larayne Nash
Zachary Joseph Needham
Tara Nesary

Tara Nesary

Nicholes David Newton
Elizabeth Mina Marie Nicholas
Sydney Michelle Nichols
Joseph O'Brien
Samantha Marie Oliver
Kristian Lyn Olsen
Katarina Ariel Onorato
Savannah Jayne Padgett
Emily Ann Palmer

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

AA
ACRT
AAS
AAS
BSN
ACRT

BSN
BSN
BS
AA
BS
BS
BS
BA
AS
BSN
ACRT
BSN
BS
ATC
AAS
BSN
ITC
BA
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
ACRT
BSN
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN

Natural Sciences:Composite;Sec

Education

Liberal Arts

Sport Marketing

Web Design & Development

Auto Mechanics Tech

Nursing Biology
Nursing Management/Leadership
Sport Management

Nursing

Nursing

Psychology

Liberal Arts

Kinesiology

Business Administration

Business Administration
English;Sec Education

Business Administration

Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership
Nursing

General Studies;Social Sciences
Welding Technology

Auto Mechanics Tech

Nursing

Auto Mechanics Tech - A

English Creative Writing
Business Administration

Nursing

Interdisciplinary Studies

Nursing

General Studies;Social Sciences
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership
Nursing

General Studies;Business

Nursing

Social Sciences

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Justice Studies

Nonprofit Management

Political Psychology

PH

CL

CL

MC

SC

CL

Coeur d'Alene, Idaho
Fillmore, UT
Fillmore, UT
Lewiston

Lewiston, Idaho
Vancouver, Washington
Vancouver, Washington
Twin Bridges, MT
Hayden, Idaho
Moscow, ID

Coeur d' Alene, Idaho
Middleton, Idaho
Middleton, ID
Sandpoint Idaho
Lewiston ID
Fruitland, Idaho
Clarkston, Washington
Athol, Idaho

Athol, Idaho

Twin Falls, ID
Orofino, ID

Kamiah Idaho
Lewiston, idaho
Moscow, ID

Declo Idaho

Driggs, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Sandpoint, Idaho
Santa Rosa, CA.

Bear Lake, ID
Puyallup, WA
Lewiston Idaho
Lewiston Idaho

Post Falls, Idaho

Elk, WA

Ketchikan, Alaska
Idaho

Post Falls

Meridian Idaho
Bend, Oregon

Boise, Idaho
Jerome, ID



Parker
Parker
Pennow
Peterson
Pfefferkorn
Phillis
Pottenger
Potts

Pratt
Preston
Putnam
Radle
Ramirez
Randall
Rasmussen
Reed

Rees
Roemer
Romero
Rudkin
Salerno
Salois
Salois
Schacher
Schacher
Schacher
Scheffelmaier Ryan
Scheffelmaier Ryan
Schelbert
Scholfield
Scholfield
Schooler
Schuchardt
Schuchardt
Schug
Scott

Serna
Shepherd
Sinnes
Sitar

Skeen
Solis
Spencer

Emma Lea Parker

Kelsey Elizabeth Parker
Louis Chriztopher Pennow
Jaeli Dawn Peterson

Tate Stanley Pfefferkorn
David Joseph Phillis
William Jess Pottenger
Emily Margaret Potts
Bailey Danice Pratt

Tobias C Preston

Amber Dawn Putnam
Crysdon Radle

Ana Ramirez

Acacia Fawn Randall
Trevor Rasmussen
Cynthia G Reed

Julie Ann Rees

Allyson Danielle Roemer
Rebekah Fawn Romero
Tyler Z Rudkin

Alyssa Lynn Salerno
Madison Nicole Salois
Madison Nicole Salois
Jamie Lynn Schacher
Jamie Lynn Schacher
Jamie Lynn Schacher
Kimberly Rosa Scheffelmaier Ryan
Kimberly Rosa Scheffelmaier Ryan
Emily Schelbert

Jessica Lee Scholfield
Jessica Lee Scholfield
Payton Janae Schooler-Polillo
Skyler Patrick Schuchardt
Skyler Patrick Schuchardt
Isabelle Ivy Paige Schug
Nickolas James Scott
Vanesa Serna

Cody Elizabeth Shepherd
Rachael Dawn Sinnes
Sarah Ann Sitar

Kassandra Elizabeth Skeen
Elizabeth Rose Solis
Katrina Lynn Spencer

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

BS
BSN
BS
BSN
ATC
AAS
BS
BSN
BSW
BS
AAS
BS
BS
AS
AA
BSN
BSN
AAS
BS
BS
BSN
BSN
ACRT
AAS
ITC
ITC
BSN
ACRT
BS
BS
AA
BS
BS
AA
AAS
AAS
AAS
BSN
AA
BSN
BS
BSN
BSN

Business Administration
Nursing

Earth Science

Nursing

Diesel Technology

Graphic Communications

Business Administration
Nursing

Social Work
Radiographic Science
Medical Assistant
Psychology

General Studies;Education

Marketing
Liberal Arts
Nursing

Nursing

Medical Assistant

General Studies;Education

Computed Tomography
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Admin Medical Assistant
Medical Biller/Coder
Medical Receptionist
Nursing

Nursing Management/Leadership

Interdisciplinary Studies
Business Administration
Liberal Arts

Business Management
Business Administration
Liberal Arts

Welding Technology
Welding Technology
Admin Medical Assistant
Nursing

Behavioral Science
Nursing

Elementary Education
Nursing

Nursing

Psychology;Marketing

English;Anthropology

Marketing

Middle School Math

Psychology

SC

PH

MC

PH

Ml

PH

PH

MC

Genesee, ldaho
Seattle, Washington
Meridian, Idaho
Genesee, ldaho
Kooskia, Idaho

Troy, Idaho

Coeur d'Alene, Idaho
Emmett, Idaho
Kamiah, Idaho
Mosccow, ID
Lewiston, ID
Clarkston Washington
Burley, Idaho
Craigmont Idaho
Lewiston Idaho

POST FALLS

Twin Falls, Idaho
Kamiah, ID

Clarkston, Washington
Twin Falls, Idaho

Moscow, ID
Athol, Idaho
Athol, Idaho

Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Avery, ldaho

Avery, Idaho
Kapowsin, Washington
Potlatch, ID
Potlatch, ID

Ephrata, Washington
Boise, ID

Boise, ID

Lewiston, Idaho
Boise, Idaho

Buhl,ID

Sandpoint, Idaho
Boise, Idaho
Rathdrum, Idaho
Bonners Ferry, Idaho
Jerome, Idaho
Portland Oregon



Spencer
Staley
Stamper
Sterritt
Stokes
Storms
Stultz
Stultz
Taylor
Taylor
Tibbits
Toy
Tracy
Treider
Turpin
Uptmor
Upton
Vergara Juarez
Wallace
Walton
West
Wilkinson
Williams
Wilson
Wingo
Wolfe
Wolfe
Woolery
Wright
Wright
Wyms
Zender

Katrina Lynn Spencer
Shawna M Staley
Dalton Andrew Stamper
Tyler Thomas Sterritt
Hallie Jean Stokes
Cynthia S Storms
Maclain Orion Stultz
Maclain Orion Stultz
Madeleine Noelle Taylor
Terrie Janene Taylor
Zachary Freeman Tibbits
Bradyn Royal Toy
Brandon Deane Tracy
Chantal Treider

Mary Grace Turpin
Dylan Wyatt Uptmor
Kenna Darlene Upton
Rebeca Vergara Juarez
Mathew Wallace

Jacob Nielson Walton
Brice West

Joshua Bryan Wilkinson
Dustin Williams

Shelby

Tierra Marie Townsend
Rachel Jili Hull

Rachel Jili Hull

Abby Woolery
Savannah Rachael Renne Wright
Sierra Wright

Jada Wyms

Nadya Zender

2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA
2022FA

ACRT
BS
BS
BS
BSN
BSN
BS
AA
BA
BSN
BS
BS
BS
BSN
AA
AAS
BSN
BS
ATC
BS
AA
BS
BSN
BS
BSN
BS
BS
BS
BSN
AAS
BA
BS

Nursing Management/Leadership
Elementary Education
Interdisciplinary Studies
Business Administration
Nursing

Nursing

Justice Studies

Liberal Arts

Psychology

Nursing

General Studies;Business
Computer Science
Kinesiology

Nursing

Liberal Arts

Auto Mechanics Tech
Nursing
Interdisciplinary Studies
Diesel Technology
Computed Tomography
Liberal Arts

Business Management
Nursing

Elementary Education
Nursing

Biology

Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary Studies
Nursing

Graphic Communications
English

Kinesiology

Special Education

Literacy

SC

CL

CL

SC

SC
SC

Portland Oregon
Nampa, Idaho
Lewiston, Idaho
Post Falls, Idaho
Idaho

Boise, ID

Sagle

Sagle

Meridian, Idaho
Palouse Washington
Lewiston, ID
Lewiston, Idaho
Thornton, Colorado
Anacortes, WA
Lewiston, ID
Cottonwood Idaho
Murtaugh, Idaho
Mountain Home, ID
Missoula, Montana
Kimberly, ID
Lewiston

Asotin Washinton
Athol Idaho

Sagle

Burbank, Washington
Boise, Idaho

Boise, Idaho
Lewiston Idaho
Clarkston, Wa
Reubens, Idaho
West Haven, UT
Lewiston ID
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